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  SEC/16/2023                                                                                                                                         January 18, 2023  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 

Sl. 

No 
Name of the shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. MADHUSUDHAN B A M39485 

55258 

68225 

68226 

68227 

68228 

68229 

68230 

68231 

68232 

68233 

68234 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

4318776-4318875 

5968857-5968956 

5968957-5969056 

5969057-5969156 

5969157-5969256 

5969257-5969356 

5969357-5969456 

5969457-5969556 

5969557-5969656 

5969657-5969756 

5969757-5969856 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

SIJO 

VARGHES

E
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