

SEC/16/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 January 18, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

\_\_\_\_\_

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
			55258	100	4318776-4318875
			68225	100	5968857-5968956
			68226	100	5968957-5969056
			68227	100	5969057-5969156
			68228	100	5969157-5969256
1.	MADHUSUDHAN B A	M39485	68229	100	5969257-5969356
			68230	100	5969357-5969456
			68231	100	5969457-5969556
			68232	100	5969557-5969656
			68233	100	5969657-5969756
			68234	100	5969757-5969856

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO VARGHES F

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

## From

Madhusudhan Balasubramanian Old no. 11, New no. 8 Eleventh cross street Sastri Nagar Adyar Chennai 600020

## То

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Unit: CSB Bank Ltd

Coimbatore

## Dear sir

Folio no. M39485—KYC updation

I am an investor in CSB Bank with the above folio no. I have 500 shares (Rights shares issued in 2015) with me. But I do not have the 1100 shares. Is it with you? If not, give me the certificate and distinctive nos for applying duplicate share certificate.

I am enclosing the below documents for updating my KYC

- 1. My PAN and Aadhar copies
- 2. Forms ISR-1,2,3,4
- 3. CML copy
- 4. Cancelled cheque leaf
- 5. Xerox copy of the share certificate (original is with me).

Send a soft copy of your reply to Mr. Ganapathy Subramanian, my financial consultant. His email id is ganapathy@uhwadvisors.com

Regards

(M-

Madhusudhan Balasubramanian 28/12/2022

LINK I	TIME	INDIA	PVT LTE	)
ID5	74	F		
071.	18	JAN	2023	
		1BA	TORE	